

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8250/2008

SURINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest,permission to file
additional documents)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLast chance is over for filing counter affidavit by
respondent No.2.

Await service on respondent No.1.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
RegistrarSUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8250/2008

SURINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest,permission to file
additional documents)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last chance is over for filing counter affidavit by
respondent No.2.

Await service on respondent No.1.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd
ITEM NO.59 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8250/2008

SURINDER SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay of arrest,permission to file
additional documents)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last chance is over for filing counter affidavit by
respondent No.2.

Await service on respondent No.1.

List again on 3.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd